ARC-10
Advanced Radio Console family
R A D I O C O N S O L E P R O D U C T S
a very low cost,
professional console
for On-air Radio, Internet Radio, & Podcasting
ARRAKIS
advancedradio

Two stereo Program output mixes (with mono mixdowns) plus Monitor, Headphone, and Cue systems
Ten input source channels (plus optional 16 in x 3 out stereo remote select switcher)
Two high performance mic channels with optional 48V phantom power
Seven stereo line channels (model ARC-10U: unbalanced -10dBu, ARC-10BP: balanced +4dBu)
Optionally convert channel 9 to a PC computer sound card channel for Play and Record (models ARC-10UP and ARC-10BP)
One telco / phone hybrid input channel for fast Live or Off-line telephone interface (hybrid required)
Real VU meters for on air monitoring, switch selectable between both Program outputs
Headphone system with stereo amp for 8 ohm (or Hi-Z) headphones
Cue-talkback system with built-in amplifier and speaker
Input channel logic for Remote channel on-off-tally and source start-stop
Provides monitor audio and logic for a Studio /Announce booth
Optional 16 x 3 stereo switcher for remote input select... handles large studio jobs
ARC-10U unbalanced $1,599 msrp
ARC-10UP unbalanced w PC $1,999 msrp
ARC-10BP balanced w PC $2,495 msrp
ARC-16SW 16 in x 3 out switcher $995 msrp
powerful, flexible, easy to install, and low cost
Two Mic channels
For normal on air talent
or a Host and Guest talk

For CD players, MP3 play-
ers, and other analog
sources.
The 3 models support
unbalanced Consumer
(ARC-10U & ARC-10UP) or
balanced Professional
sources (ARC-10BP)
optional PC channel
When connected to a Windows PC
(via a USB cable) running Arrakis
Xtreme software, the channel On-off
button will start and stop playback of
audio from the PC.
Supported by the ARC-10UP and ARC-
10BP models. On the base ARC-10U
model, this input is an RCA unbal-
anced consumer level input.
Phone channel
The phone channel works with an

interface so that playback can be started and
stopped from the console channel On-off button.
This logic cable and connector is typically different
for every audio source and must be custom made by
an experienced technician. The ARC-10 console has a
logic signal for each channel that allows a custom
interface to be made to start and stop pro audio
sources.
The ARC-10 console is designed specifically for On air broadcast, Internet radio, and
Podcast applications. The two mic channels support a host and guest talk format. The
phone channel is perfect for a live on air talk segment or Off-line contests. The optional PC
sound card channel with logic provides easy access to PC audio files for play or recording.
Last, the 6 stereo line channels (optionally balanced Pro or unbalanced Consumer) easily
handles the number of other audio sources (such as CDs, DATS, MDs, MP3s, etc) found in
the average modern studio. The Program bus has both a balanced +4dBu output and an
unbalanced (-)10dBu output plus a mono mixdown of the stereo signal. The ARC-10 is a pow-
erful, flexible, reliable, and low cost solution for your radio studio needs.
Easy to install
Fully connectorized with XLRs, RCA phono jacks, RJ45s, etc., the ARC-10 is easy to install
with off the shelf cables. With the ARC-10U & ARC-10UP models there are NO custom pinned

Mic Input- > 2000 ohms
Line Input- > 10000 ohms
Outputs- < 100 ohms
System
Max Output- +23dBu balanced
Stereo Separation- -75dB typ 1KHz
Pgm to Aud XTalk- -80dB typ 1KHz
-70dB typ 20kHz
Cue to Pgm XTalk- -90dB typ 1KHz
-75dB typ 20kHz
On Air Light Logic: 12VDC/ground logic, 50mA max
ARC-10U ch 1-2 mic, ch 3-9 unbalanced stereo line, ch 10 telephone $1,599 msrp
ARC-10UP same as ARC-10U except channel 9 is USB PC $1,999 msrp
ARC-10BP balanced version of ARC-10UP (ch 3-8 balanced stereo) $2,495 msrp
ARC-16SW 16in X 3 out stereo routing switcher (PC controlled) $995 msrp
ARC-48V 48V phantom power option for all models $69 msrp
ARC-HYB RJ45 Logic Cable for JK Audio Broadcast Host Hybrid $29 msrp
ARC-XLR RJ45 to dual XLR cable for ARC-10BP (10 ft) $29 msrp
ARC-SOL-XT Xtreme Solutions Program Automation for ARC-10 $75/month
Note: models can not be upgraded from one model to another
Products and accessories
6604 Powell St, Loveland Colorado 80538 Voice 970-461-0730